
Confezione

Busta 100x

Cartoncino 100x

BUSTA
Formato mm

Carta

Taglio Patella

CARTONCINO
Dimensione mm

Carta

CONFEZIONE
Buste/Cartoncini x Confezione

Confezioni per Impacco

Confezioni per Imballo

Confezioni per Pallet

PESI
Peso Confezione

Peso Impacco

Peso Imballo

Peso Pallet 

BAR CODE

90x140

USO MANO 80 g/m²

GOMMATA

PUNTA

85x130

USO MANO 200 g/m²

BIANCO

100/100

1

24

576

580 gr

/

13,92 Kg

349 Kg

IMBALLO

IMPACCO
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